

第10表 販売先別取扱高

令和03年

金額：円
 構成比：％
 前年比：％

青果部

		合計	1月	2月	3月	4月	5月	6月	7月	8月	9月	10月	11月	12月
合計	金額	14,005,720,401	1,105,337,812	1,194,584,529	1,104,428,698	1,176,104,163	1,133,477,562	1,239,701,308	1,210,084,317	1,217,859,887	1,211,838,909	991,634,593	1,122,195,788	1,298,472,835
	構成比	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0
	前年比	94.9	97.9	100.1	95.1	98.7	93.4	97.3	88.2	82.7	101.4	80.1	105.2	103.6
仲卸業者	金額	9,079,836,457	750,426,320	824,446,827	759,799,030	784,722,968	741,317,065	791,809,610	737,316,524	789,587,943	731,760,260	611,095,440	710,597,487	846,956,983
	構成比	64.8	67.9	69.0	68.8	66.7	65.4	63.9	60.9	64.8	60.4	61.6	63.3	65.2
	前年比	94.7	101.3	98.7	93.2	96.5	92.6	95.7	85.3	85.3	100.7	82.0	106.9	102.6
売買参加者	金額	4,133,306,955	273,463,026	303,649,723	331,715,284	336,041,542	337,381,435	376,567,203	406,977,774	349,503,083	398,327,329	302,868,474	307,546,453	409,265,629
	構成比	29.5	24.7	25.4	30.0	28.6	29.8	30.4	33.6	28.7	32.9	30.5	27.4	31.5
	前年比	92.9	88.7	89.5	100.6	100.9	93.9	97.5	93.8	75.8	103.0	74.6	100.3	103.0
転送その他	金額	792,576,989	81,448,466	66,487,979	12,914,384	55,339,653	54,779,062	71,324,495	65,790,019	78,768,861	81,751,320	77,670,679	104,051,848	42,250,223
	構成比	5.7	7.4	5.6	1.2	4.7	4.8	5.8	5.4	6.5	6.7	7.8	9.3	3.3
	前年比	108.9	102.4	358.4	79.6	122.1	101.7	117.9	90.0	91.4	100.7	89.6	109.3	134.2

消費税の端数処理の関係上、合計取引額は異なります。